
School Counseling Staff Email 
 

North Star Maggie Salisbury maggie.salisbury@kibsd.org 

   

Peterson Breanna Peterson breanna.peterson@kibsd.org 

 Amanda Sanford Amanda.sanford@kibsd.org 

   

East Jennifer Pedersen Jennifer.pedersen@kibsd.org 

 Ashleigh Langheim Ashleigh.langheim@kibsd.org 

 Amanda Meyer amanda.meyer@kibsd.org 
   

Main Sara Bruce sbruce01@kibsd.org 

 Amy Childers amy.childers@kibsd.org 
 Lucy O’brien lobrien01@kibsd.org 
   

KMS David Krimmel david.krimmel@kibsd.org 
 Theresa Miller theresa.miller@kibsd.org 
 Kris Foster christine.foster@kibsd.org 
 Jamie Stoothoff jamie.stoothoff@kibsd.org 
   

KHS Jason Fox jfox01@kibsd.org 
 Jenna Wagner jenna.wagner@kibsd.org 
 Brendon Conway brendon.conway@kibsd.org 
 Jackie Gannon jackie.gannon@kibsd.org 
 Bryanna Carter bryanna.carter@kibsd.org 

   

Rural  Marilyn Gail mgail01@kibsd.org 
   

Early Childhood Kate Korrow kkorrow01@kibsd.org 

   

Districtwide Tania Silva-Johnson tania.silva-johnson@kibsd.org 
 Laura Griffin  laura.griffin@kibsd.org 
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